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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 1087 SELMA İSOT TOKAT GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 03.02.1999 7:21 1

2 1096 KÜBRA ALPER ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 29.11.1999 7:37 2

3 1092 EDANUR DEMİR GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 02.11.1998 7:43 3

4 1088 TÜLAY BAKIR TOKAT GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 25.10.1999 7:54 4

5 1881 SEMA AYDIN ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 25.01.1999 7:58 5

6 1086 ÇİĞDEM VARAN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 15.04.1999 8:03 6

7 1097 AYŞENUR ÇİFTÇİ ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 20.09.1999 8:03 7

8 1091 BÜŞRA DEMİR GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 15.12.1999 8:16 8

9 1882 SİBEL AYDIN ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 20.08.1999 8:24 9

10 1084 AYSUN KARAMAN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 24.12.1999 8:28 10

11 1089 CANSEL SAPMAZ TOKAT GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.08.1999 8:44 11

12 1093 TUĞBA KILIÇ GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 06.03.1998 8:54 12

13 1085 DUYGU AKÇİN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 10.10.1999 8:59 13

14 1090 YAREN ALGIN TOKAT GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 19.08.1999 9:05 14

15 1094 TUĞBA AYVAZ GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 04.08.1999 9:49 15

16 1083 ÖZLEM CIRLANMAK ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 06.10.1999 11:14 16
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

1096 KÜBRA ALPER 7:37 2

1097 AYŞENUR ÇİFTÇİ 8:03 7

1 ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. 1881 SEMA AYDIN 7:58 5 14
1882 SİBEL AYDIN 8:24 9

1087 SELMA İSOT 7:21 1

1088 TÜLAY BAKIR 7:54 4

2 TOKAT GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 1089 CANSEL SAPMAZ 8:44 11 16
1090 YAREN ALGIN 9:05 14

1091 BÜŞRA DEMİR 8:16 8

1092 EDANUR DEMİR 7:43 3

3 GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ  1093 TUĞBA KILIÇ 8:54 12 23
1094 TUĞBA AYVAZ 9:49 15

1083 ÖZLEM CIRLANMAK 11:14 16

1084 AYSUN KARAMAN 8:28 10

4 ORDU-FATSA SPOR 1085 DUYGU AKÇİN 8:59 13 29
1086 ÇİĞDEM VARAN 8:03 6
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